
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL 
161-A, S. P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700026 

 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF FORTHCOMING EXAMINATIONS 
Phase-I 

 
No.    53/SECY/PSCWB                                                                          Date 12-10-2020 
  

Date Day Name of Examination/Post Advt. No. Remarks 

22-11-2020 Sunday Ward Master Grade III of ESI Hospitals 24/2019 1st Half 

22-11-2020 Sunday Motor Vehicles Inspector (NT) 32/2019 2nd Half 

22-11-2020 Sunday Librarian for GovtEngg. College 17(2)/2019 2nd Half 

22-11-2020 Sunday Librarian for Govt Degree College 23/2019 2nd Half 

25-11-2020 Wednesday Assistant Town Planner under MA & UD 26/2019 1st Half 

25-11-2020 Wednesday Fitter, Helper & Lab Attendant of Boiler Dte 25/2019 1st Half 

25-11-2020 Wednesday Scientific Assistant (Chemical) of Boiler Dte 25/2019 2nd Half 

25-11-2020 Wednesday Agri Marketing Officer (Trg& Canning) 14/2019 2nd Half 

29-11-2020 Sunday West Bengal Engineering Service 
(ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL)) 

13/2020 1st Half 

29-11-2020 Sunday Dialysis Technician under ESI Hospitals 15/2019 2nd Half 

29-11-2020 Sunday Welfare Officer - Correctional Admn 31/2019 2nd Half 

29-11-2020 Sunday Asstt Director of Horticulture, FPI&H Dept 4(1)/2020 2nd Half 

06-12-2020 Sunday Clerkship Part II 05/2019   

10-12-2020 Thursday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

11-12-2020 Friday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

12-12-2020 Saturday ICDS Supervisor (Main) 8/2019   

13-12-2020 Sunday ICDS Supervisor (Main) 8/2019   

14-12-2020 Monday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

15-12-2020 Tuesday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

16-12-2020 Wednesday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

17-12-2020 Thursday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

18-12-2020 Friday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

19-12-2020 Saturday West Bengal Judicial Service 2020 (Main) 12/2020   

27-12-2020 Sunday UdyanPalanProjuktiSahayak, FPIH Dept 35/2019   

 

Disclaimer: The dates indicated above are purely tentative and subject to change in any exigency, including 

total or partial lockdown imposed by the Government Authorities. The calendar is being provided for the 

general guidance of the examinees, particularly to facilitate their preparations for academic or competitive 

examinations only. The Commission cannot guarantee strict adherence to such dates, notwithstanding its 

best efforts to maintain those, and shall not be held responsible for any losses, pecuniary or otherwise, 

arising out of presumption of such dates being accurate.  

BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION 


